
i p,pr',izrxc - trrSA PORUMBET TMBARCATT dttn : 28.07.23 17:51:53

Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■ umbtt ftt■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat主

2

05111 026179
+047.51.42′ 9
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27.07.23
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Loc lansare

Data fansarii
Columbofil
Longitudrne

ら,VO〔基ジ18
ユ30翠、わ ユ3
Pre■ ipcean Cipr■ an
+025.50.27′ 2

7:50:35  GPS
7:50135 +000
5:47:37  GPS+03h
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22 3002875
22 3002891
21 2020331
21 1044415
19 1009442

DA4 9E622
DAB711 36
DB003BA6
DA1 9E4A3
DAC58353

ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT

28.07
28.07
28.07
28.07
28.07

50:49
50:58
51:12
51:26
51:39
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罵 グ

Semnaturr

fau,F{tL., V'

MPι Dοげη〃 だ〉ζ̀
移6ヾじIF｀

lntro■      Imbarcare/Desigttlare

Versrune SW
Antena Cluk;

: R0104.31   Cttd cttncurs   : 020368  Sertte ceas    : 210034
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2     Autorttzare    1 80001B9D
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